1
UE3003
Ultrasonic Distance/Level Sensors
UE3003 Ultrasonic Level Sensor combines ultrasonic sensors, temperature sensors, ultrasonic servo circuit, transmission circuit and
uses SMD components and ASIC which is developed together with the United States partner. All these features realize a concise and
smart level transmitter. All gold-plated circuit boards, internal electromagnetic shielding and software digital filter are tested for
(industrial) 48 hour under high and low temperature aging. It promises higher and long-term reliability. Shell is made of solid texture
and good NLEPF acoustic characteristics of synthetic material. The body is shape sophisticated aesthetics, waterproof, dus-tproof,

regulated
voltage
How to Order
Part Number Selection Table
UE3003
Selection Type
Range
02
01= 1 Meter
02= 2 Meters
……
15= 15 Meters
A U1 A2 T1 002
Water Proof
A= IP66 B= IP65 C= IP67
D=IP68
Power Supply
U1=DC12V/max 300mA
U2=DC24V/max 300mA (UE3001)
Ue=DC12V/max 300mA Ex
Output
Temperature
A2=Current Output (4-20mA 2 wires)
A3=Current Output (4-20mA 3 wires)
A4=Current Output (4-20mA 4 wires)
N1/N2=Switch output (1 or 2 switches)
J1 = Relay (Upper & Lower alarm)
V1=Voltage output (0-5V)
V2= Voltage output (1-5V)
R=Digital RS485(MCU Protocol)
X=By Customized
T= 0…50 ℃
T1= -10…60 ℃
T2= -20…70 ℃
Cable Length 001= 1 Meter 002= 2 Meters X= By Customized
Application